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PONTUAÇÃO F4 SSM/60+
    59º BRASILEIRO DE KART G1

#1 #2 #3 #4
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a 2a SU TO

1 599 MAURO PADOVESI / FPARN 175 0 0 50 50 75 0

2 555 MIGUEL SUBTIL / FAMS 125 50 50 30 26 69 0

3 012 EUVALDO LUZ / FSA 125 50 0 38 36 51 0

4 011 PAULO SANT ANNA / FASP 123 52 2 36 24 63 0

5 057 JOSE NETO / FPARN 122 53 1 27 38 57 0

6 005 SAUL LEITE / FGA 114 61 8 44 22 48 0

7 038 VALDEMIRO OLIVEIRA / FAB 113 62 1 41 44 28 0

8 008 MUNIR ABOISSA / FASP 109 66 4 32 32 45 0

9 047 FABIO MELLO / FAERJ 100 75 9 25 41 34 0

10 517 CESAR A. SANTOS / FAUESC 99 76 1 34 23 42 0

11 028 ADILSON ALENCAR / FASP 95 80 4 28 28 39 0

12 003 CELSO BATISTA / FASP 87 88 8 24 27 36 0

13 048 DOGLAS PIEROSAN / FAUESC 86 89 1 26 30 30 0

14 125 JEDSON VICENTE / FPRA 82 93 4 22 34 26 0

15 016 DAGNOR SCHNEIDER / FAUESC 80 95 2 23 25 32 0

Event Legend
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#2 08/10/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G1 #4 08/10/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G1 
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